
Spring 2024 Class Meeting Dates

SPH classes begin on Thursday January 18, 2024 and end on Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Monday classes meet on: 

January 22, 29 
February 5, 12, 21 (Wed),26 
March 4, 18, 25
April 1, 8, 22, 29 
May 6

Thursday classes meet on: 

January 18, 25 
February 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 
March 7, 21, 28 
April 4, 18, 25 
May 2

Tuesday classes meet on: 

January 23, 30 
February 6, 13, 27 
March 5, 19, 26
April 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 
May 7

Friday classes meet on: 

January 19, 26 
February 2, 9, 16, 23 
March 1, 8, 22, 29 
April 5, 19, 26
May 3

Wednesday classes meet on: 

January 24, 31 
February 7, 14, 28 
March 6, 20, 27 
April 3, 10, 17, 24
May 1, 8

MLK Jr. Day Holiday: Monday, January 15 
President’s Day: Monday, February 19
No Class: Tuesday, February 20
Spring Break: Sat., March 9 - Sun., March 17 
No Class: Thur.,April 11 - Fri., April 12 
Patriot’s Day: Monday, April 15 
Graduation: Sunday, May 19

Note that BU will follow a Monday schedule on Wednesday, February 21, 2024.

FINAL EXAM (OR LAST CLASS) DATES: 

Monday Classes Monday, May 6
Tuesday Classes Tuesday, May 7
Wednesday Classes Wednesday, May 8
Thursday Classes Thursday, May 2
Friday Classes Friday, May 3

University Policy on Religious and Government Holidays 

The University, in scheduling classes on religious and government holidays, intends that students 
observing those holidays be given ample opportunity to make up their work.  Faculty members who 
wish to observe religious holidays will arrange for another faculty member to meet with their classes 
or for cancelled classes to be rescheduled.




